SWEET GRASS COUNTY JUSTICE COURT
OUTSTANDING WARRANTS AS 12/31/2023

(406) 932-5150-Office
(406) 932-5433-Fax

* Warrant in City Court also

ABINA, Maria Elena
ACKERMAN, Brian R.
ALBAHACA ESPINOZA, Jorge A
ALFAILAKAWI, Sarah

1975
1979
1995
2000

ALTHOWAINI, Mohammed Jassim 1992

ANDERSON, Austin Shane
ASSINK, Robert DO
AVERY, Jimmy D

BAUGH, Joshua J
BAYSINGER, Leighann*

BEAR CRANE IIl, Alexander Presto

BEARD, Johannah Ruth
BECK, Wayne R
BELTRAN, Jaime D
BENGE,Gary
BERENTSEN, Janice L
BERNS, Nicholas L.

BERT, Elexavonne Deshia
BEVENS, Brandon Christopher
BIG MAN, Brian Dean
BISHOP, Riley David
BISHOP, William T 4
BLAKESLEE, Ruben L
BOVILL, Alexandra Selina
BOYCE, Glen M

BOYLAN, Reed M
BRADDOCK, Nick Lewis
BRADLEY, Allison Marie

BRADLEY, Christopher Andrew*

BRADLEY, Kaycee Elaine
BROWN, Scott B
BRUMLEY, Charles Lee
BURGETT, Dillon M
BURTON, Dawn M
CAMPBELL, David A.
CANTRELL, Hope Ann
CARPENTER, David B
CARSON, Lawrence W
CASSELS, Robert D

1998
1989
1962
1979
1973
1999
1981
1958
1979
1977
1977
1978
1991
1979
1982
1999
1991
1978
1989
1969
1981
1982
1996
1987
1995
1955
1966
1991
1982
1979
1991
1977
1934
1970

Salida, CA
Greycliff, MT
Cypress, TX
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Sheridan, WY
SedroWooley, WA
Concord, NC

Big Timber, MT
Big Timber, MT
Crow Agency, MT
Edina, MN
Auburn, WA
Avondale, AZ
Granite Falls,NC
Tulsa, OK
Madison, WI

El Centro, CA
Thermopolis, WY
Billings, MT
Edwards, CO
Joint Base Lewis Mcc, WA
Willamia, OR
South Shields, UK
Plesant Grove, AL
Eagle, CO

Big Timber, MT
Billings, MT
Colorado Springs, CO
Billings, MT

San Angelo, TX
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Martin City, MT
Palatine, IL
Edwardsvill, AL
Sacramento, CA
Reedpoint, MT
Sturgis, SD



CATIC, Rasim

CHARTRAND, Francis L
CHAUHDRY, Salmaan Shahzad
CHICK, Matthew R.

CLAPP, Charles Randall
CLAYBON, Whitney Terrion
CLEMONS, Demetriek Eric
COLLINS, Gene Christian
COOPER, Christopher Neil
CORTEZ, Carlos lvan
COSTELLO, Thomas Michael
CRAUN, Khayleigh Grace
CRISTOBAL, Anastacio Juan
CURTIS SR., Joe Charles
DAVIS, Shannon Delane
DEXTER, Kenneth Raymond
DIAZ-URBINA, Javier Arnuito
DIEGO, Flores Garcia
DODGE, Samual Jason
DOLAN, Jason P.

DONEY, Lydia Lynn
DOUCET, Laine P.
DRISCOLL, Ryan Kevin
DUFFY, Melissa I.

DUNBAR, Timothy S
DUPNAK, Patrick J
EDWARDS,Jonathan
EGUIA, Jessica Nicole
EICHHORN, Colin Ellis
ELDER, Kyle Clark

ELLISS, Katherin Yvonne
ELSTON, Twanna Angelita
ERICKSMOEN, Janet Lee
ERICKSON, April Lee
ESPINOZA, Donny R
FENNO, Tiffany Rea
FLANAGAN, Joseph P
FLEMING, Kenneth Aason
FLY, Linda Carol
FLYINGHORSE, Jodee Lynn
FOOS, Talon Michael
FORD, Andy Lee

FOSTER, Marcus Alan
FREEMAN, Kamryn M
FREEMAN, Victor M
FREEMONT, Marilyn Rochelle
FUEHRER, Diana L

1950
1976
1996
1981
1948
1989
1966
1971
1977
1977
1951
2003
1989
1970
1977
1976
1972
1976
1973
1974
1992
1976
1985
1965
1967
1982
1989
1986
1984
1995
1970
1981
1959
1977
1976
1971
1990
1991
1968
1959
1996
1979
1982
2000
1931
1968
1958

St. Loius, MO
San Diego, CA
Duluth, GA
Pittsburgh, PA
Brunswick, GA
lowa City, IA
Bozeman, MT
Shepherd, MT
Rapid City, SD
El Paso, TX
Billings, MT
Redmond, OR
Mattawa, WA
Taft, CA
Haywood, CA
Bozeman, MT
Seatac, WA
Pocatello, ID
Portland, OR
Portage, IN
Billings, MT
Simmesport, LA
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Spokane, WA
Forked River, NJ
LakeStevens, WA
Spokane, WA
Reed Point, MT
Fort Collins, CO
Billings, MT
Sacramento, CA
Reed Point, MT
Citra, FL

Big Timber, MT
Jamestown, ND
Merrick, NY
Bozeman, MT
UK

Mclaughlin, SD
Laurel, MT
Billings, MT
Selmer, TN
Great Falls, MT
Provo, UT
Butte, MT
Denver, CO



FULLER, Christyn A
FURBUSH, Michael Paul
GARBELY, Zai

GARCIA, Jesus Cossio
GARDNER, Sanford Patrick
GARNER, Ryan William
GIGUERE, Michael B
GILBERG, Marcus C
GIPSON, Kenny E
GONZALES, Raul Jr.
GONZALEZ PEREZ, Marlon |
GONZALEZ, Arturo H
GOODWIN, John S.

GORDON, Christopher Joseph

GREEN, Richard L

1980
1989
1978
1978
1988
1991
1970
1973
1958
1976
1983
1973
1954
1980
1950

GROSSO, Shadow Lee Christopher 1993

GUARDIPEE, Karla Estelle
HANCOCK, David Steven
HANSON, Connie Braaten
HARPER, Thomas Calvin
HARRIS, James M, Jr
HARRIS, Karlene Kay
HARTFIELD, Eric B
HASKELL, Melissa M

1980
1984
1960
1986
1983
1989
1972
1985

HAWK-DALESSANDRO, Apache Ar 1965

HAWKINS, William E
HAYES, Anthony Mark
HAYES, Justin M

HAYLE, Mire Hassan
HEBERT, Jaycob Anthony
HENRY, Geoffrey Cornl
HERNANDEZ, Gonzalo
HERTOGHE, Scott
HILSON, Robert A
HODGES, Lawrence Lee
HUDGINS, Nathan Ray
HUDSON, Marc Andre
HUEBNER, Kasey Ann
HUERTA-Reyes, Marco
IRVING, Ambriz
JACKSON, Brian Douglas
JACOBS, Joel R.
JAKOVAC, George
JAMES, Jamie Odell
JAMIESON, Christine Diane
JANG, Paul

JENKINS, Alfonzo Jr.

1978
1988
1985
1964
1998
1962
1970
1969
1971
1976
1984
1965
1988
1984
1998
1994
1970
1984
1995
1977
1976
1986

Orlando, FL
Anaconda, MT
San Antonio, TX
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Rochester, MN
Seattle, WA
Burlington, 1A
Livingston, MT
Melville, MT

Colorado Springs, CO

Chicago, IL
Tacoma, WA
Roseburg, OR
Mt. Vernon, WA
Billings, MT
Ranchester, WY
Billings, MT
Anchorage, AK
Greycliff, MT
Billings, MT
Anchorage, AK
Seattle, WA
WA

Rapid City, SD
Sheridan, OR

Gallatin Gateway, MT

Omaha, NE
San Diego, CA
Lynwood, WA
Pomona, CA
St. Paul, MN
Portland, OR
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Ephrata, WA
Rapid City, SD
Dillon, MT
Arvada, CO
Big Timber, MT
Rathdrum, ID
Ft. Collins, CO
St. Helens, OR
Auburn, WA
Fort Lee, NJ
Augusta, GA



JENSEN, Michelle

JENSEN, Nathan Allen
JOHNSON, Brandon Russell
JOHNSON, Justin B.
JOHNSON, Mark Eugene
JOYNER, George

KANAK, Dena M

KAPRON, John K

KENNEDY, Miranda Rochele

1978
1981
1986
1977
1965
1982
1971
1966
1981

KENNEDY-CROSBY, Leland Francis 1988

KICKING WOMAN, Alissa Dawn

KINNEY, Donald Leroy
KIRK, Tanna Marie
KOHLER, Matthew L

KREUZ, Jordan Anthony William

KUELIO, Michel Kingana
KULCHITSKIY, Leonio
LANDWEHR, James Alan
LAWRENCE, Amanda

LAWSON 3RD, Charlie Thomas

LEAVITT, Casey
LEE, Charles E
LEITCH, Robert

LEWIS, Ashley Neisha-Nicole

LEWIS, Nicholas T

1991
1940
1993
1980
1996
1989
1983
1976
1976
1988
1971
1976
1959
1987
1989

LITTLE WHIRL WIND, Mervin Lee 1980
LONG TIME SLEEPING, Gregory Al 1993

LOPEZ DOMINGO, Samuel
LOPEZ, Jessica Crane
LOPEZ-SANCHEZ, Arturo
LORWIN, Joseph L

LU, Dat Thou

LUNDE, Brian D.
MACNEIL, Paul Allister
MADSEN, Terry Gene
MALIOWSKI, Wieslaw
MARTIN, Donald Lee
MARTINEZ, Sara Elizabeth
MASSEY, William Mark
MAXSON, Shane

MCLAIN, Mark Preston
MEDAGLIA, Dante G
MENEESE, Tremaine Avon
MEYERS, Deven Anthony
MILES, Michael F.
MITCHELL, Barbara K.
MITCHELL, Jimmy D

1989
1979
1961
1984
1972
1962
1977
1985
1964
1952
1988
1987
1968
1969
1985
1987
1991
1971
1980
1966

Billings, MT

Big Timber, MT
Stevensville, MT
Castine, ME
Bozeman, MT
Big Timber, MT
Mercer Island, WA
Bolingbrook, IL
Dayton, OH
Holland, PA
Missoula, MT
Yakima, WA
Billings, MT
Whitewater, WI
Billings, MT
Carlisle Brks, PA
Fresno, CA
Billings, MT
New Port, WA
Belgrade, MT
Big Timber, MT
Tacoma, WA
Battlelake, MN
Fort Wayne, IN
Milwaukee, WI
Lame Deer, MT
Billings, MT
Oakridge, TN
Billings, MT

St. Paul, MN
San Cristobal, NM
Billings, MT
Billings, MT

Red Deer, AB
Billings, MT
CANADA
Rouzerville, PA
Seatac, WA
Missoula, MT
Des Moines, IA
Wylie, TX
Newton, MA
Seattle, WA
Coeur d'Alene, ID
Greenwood, IN
Anchorage, AK
Sparks, NV



MOE, Brad Lee
MORGAN, Cheryl Dee
MORROW, David M
MURPHY, Dennis Dean
MURRAY, Ronald Chester
MYRICK, Danielle Nichole
MYRSTOL, Easton James
NAPIER, Patricia S

NEFF, Robert Becker Jr.
NEVEL, Dylan Shea
NICKERSON, John A

NITZ, Matthew A
NKOMEZI, Nahimana Alimasa

NORRIS-RAMIREZ, Rebekah Ruth

OCHOA, Martin
ODONNELL, Kieran Anthony
OLIVER, Anna Mary
OLIVER, Elizabeth R
OROZCO, D'Angelo Aliz'e
PALOMERA, Juan Pena
PANTLIN, John Russel
PARK, Greg Byungwan
PARNEL, Cameron Michael
PARRA, Ariel Saucedo
PAYNE, Brandie
PEDERSON, Michael D
PEREZ, Joe
PEREZ-BRETON, Cristin
PERKINS, William D
PETERSON, Dale A
PILAND, Kelly Martin
PINEDA CORREA, William
PINO, Timothy F.
PLUMMER, Stacey Kae
POKWAL, Arjun Nmi
PREVATT, Devin Lamar
RAMIREZ, Garcia A

RAY, Steven James *
REECE, Cari Ann

REEVES, April

REEVES-PUTMAN, Cristan Ray *

REIGHARD, Lisa
REILLY, Ashley Rose
REYNOLDS, Jonathan
RHODES, Tammy Jean
RIDGELY, Brian L
RIOS, Aaron

1979
1962
1987
1954
1948
1989
2000
1961
1963
1974
1992
1978
1979
1983
1965
1974
1990
1983
1998
1957
1978
1967
1990
2000
1988
1973
1949
1983
1963
1977
1956
2000
1964
1972
1992
1966
1967
1977
1985
1971
1996
1985
1990
1971
1967
1973
1993

Parker, CO
Libby, MT
Louisville, KY
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Gillette, WY
Gladstone, OR
Naples, FL
Rice Lake, WI
Dallas, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Pasco, WA
Drumnacart, UK
Green Bay, WI
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Parlier, CA

CO Springs, CO
Redman, WA
Centralia, WA

Federal Heights, CO

Mandan, ND
Big Timber, MT
Billings, MT
Spain

Fresno, CA
Tacoma, WA
Fairview, MT
Houston, TX
Belgrade, MT
Helena, MT
Olathe, KS
Plummer, ID
Lexington, OR
Greycliff, MT
Livingston, MT
Chicago, IL
Reed Point, MT
Helena, MT
Yakima, WA
Hemet, CA
Billings, MT
Lewistown, MT
Bozeman, MT



ROBBINS, David R. Jr
ROBERTS, John G. Il
ROBERTS, Travis W
RODRIGUEZ, Alyssa Valencia
ROSCOE, Brian D

RUCKER, Ralph W

SAKER, Ann-Marie Megan
SANDWICK, Jeffery Roger
SANGREY, Brayden Lucus
SANTANA, Barbara Yvonne
SAUNDERS, Lyle David
SEARCY, Andre D

SIERRA CRUSSELLE, Joel Antonio | 11 1998

SINGH, Amarjot

SLAGLE, Mark W.

SMITH, Buchanan M
SMITH, Colin William
SMITH, Josephine Wendy
SMITH, Matthew L
SMITH, Michelle Marie
SMITH, Scott Andrew
STALLCUP, Jamey Anne
STELMACH, Stephen J
STEPHENS, Jerome R
STORM, Daniel Eugene
STORMS, Christopher Scott
STURGIS, Amanda Renae
SUMRALL, Wesley Morgan
SWARTZ, Thomas John
SWEARINGEN, Garrett Reece
TARLTON, Warren A
TAYLOR, Althera
TAYLOR, Deshea Robin
TEEM, Brent Allen
TEUNISSEN, Andy A
THAXTON, Carter Jon
THOMPSON, Anthony L
THOMPSON, John M
THORNHILL, Jack Jr
TIPPETS, Michael Shane
TODOROV, lliyan A
TOLBERT, Stacy Alan
TOMES, Franklin Laine
TRACEY, Nicholas Richard
TRUIJILLO, Jesse
UPPAL-FAROOQ, Daisy
VAZQUEZ, Karla C

1976
1980
1987
1994
1980
1963
1997
1979
2006
1978
1980
1988

1989
1977
1976
1966
2004
1987
1975
1966
1960
1987
1966
1977
1978
1980
1986
1958
1995
1973
1957
1968
1965
1975
1975
1980
1979
1990
1965
1978
1961
1958
1966
1995
1959
1983

Lancaster, MO
Shepherd, TX
Algona, 1A
Billings, MT
Denver, CO
Dodgeville, WI
Billings, MT
Wabasha, MN
Miles City, MT
Pittsfield, MA
Lake Country, BC
Calumet City, IL
Billings, MT
Calgary, AB
Greensberg, PA
Lovettsville, VA
Billings, MT
Hutto, TX
Melville, MT
Lebanon, IN
Lansing, Ml
Billings, MT
Lehighton, PA
Gillette, WY
Missoula, MT
Hansen, ID
Spokane, WA
Mt. Vernon, WA
Sedro Wooley, WA
Idaho Falls, ID
Nelsonville, OH
Chicago, IL
Aberdeen, WA
Moorehead, MN
Appleto, WI
Portland, OR
Lacey, WA
Algona, 1A
Helena, MT
Roy, MT
Gresham, OR
Sumner, WA
Billings, MT
Seattle, WA
Bozeman, MT
Houston, TX
Bakersfield, CA



VELOTTA, Michael G
VIDOTTO, Vince William
VIRELLA, Hipolito, IlI
WALTER, Edwin Lee
WATSON, Frisco Anthony
WEASELBOQY, Melvin Louis Jr
WEATHERS, Jimmy K
WEBB, Samuel

WELDON, John Thomas
WHITE, Donnell Deriky Jr
WHITE, James L

WHITE, Robert Doyle
WILLIAMS, Damian Lee
WILLIAMS, Elizabeth C
WILLIAMS, Ricky Lee
WILLIAMS, Teresa R
WILLIS, Shawn A
WILSON, Harvey E
WINFIELD, James
WISTROM, Stephen Christopher
WITZKE, Troy Nicolas
YAZZIE, Huskie

YOUNG, Constance Lynn
YOUNG, Micki Collette
ZALMANOV, Yisrael
ZUFELT, Thomas Joseph
ZUNIGA, Nathan

1976
1956
1982
1971
1986
1974
1963
1965
1990
1994
1968
1964
1994
1959
1962
1974
1972
1966

1965
1988
1945
1961
1987
1993
1988
2000

Cary, NC
Perry, IA
Rapid City, SD
Billings, MT
Elm Grove, LA
Billings, MT
Ellenwood, GA
East Hartford, CT

Port Orchard, WA

Billings, MT
Cincinnati, OH
Big Timber, MT
Buhl, ID
Loveland, CO
Easton Rapid, Ml
Addison, IL

Big Timber, MT
Mobile, AL

Big Timber, MT
Costa Mesa, CA
San Jose, CA
Tuba City, AZ
San Rafael, CA
Billings, MT
Hollis Hills, NY
Miles City, MT
Livingston, MT



